Further, we are not ineligible under the Purchaser’s Country laws 

or official regulations or pursuant to a decision of the United Nations Security Council. 

mailto:info@biogene.ge
mailto:m555400003@gmail.com

3. Offered Price 

The total price of our offer is 156,000.00 US$ (One Hundred Fifty Six Thousand US Dollar 

Only)  

Validity of the Offer  

Our offer shall be valid until 15/06/2020   

4. Performance Security  

If we are awarded the Contract, we commit to obtain a Performance Security in accordance 

with the invitation for direct contracting.